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
FA 8-7655 

EDNA MULLIN
ASSOCIATE

_ FA 8-5835
2 Bdr. & Den 
Full Pric«$ 16,950

1700 down. tl« per mo. In- 
wU1j' . '*£" * '""uranct. 
Walk to beachei A harbor. 
f>nrtd yard, nice neighbor- 
*"?* '~ ^'wly P«'"«td In A 
out. Ctll quick to iee #153.

HOME
FR 0-4545

Alpl.;iJBcu_(Vnler. IM A Anz;

BLUE CHIP VALUE 
4-Bdrm.  2- Both

Low down payment will move 
  mall or Urge family Into 
Ihli upacloui ionic. Wall/wall 
carpel,, built-in, itrvl'I 
porch pttlo with BBQ. dou­ 
blt gtrift. elc Torranct 
*ou" wl" convlnc»

FA 0-2770

VIEW^HOME~
Lovely  ( hedroom A family 
room home Ha, 1« bathi. 
covered pullo. beautiful )and- 
 caplng. Located In Hacienda. 
Aiklng 130.500 Only 10% 
down. Will Iradt for properly 
in nouth Buy trta

Weinstein Realty
DA 5-5900 FR 1-95 IS

GRAND MARCH
IIOOU will move the Urn 
family Into thii perfe.-t 4 bed 
room 2 bath home Built-in, 
dlipoial. itparale 1 1 r v 1 e « 
porch, wall/wall carpeting 
many mort featurei. Whlcl 
will convlnct you on Ihl 
home Try not lo bt latt 01

I"!!! I fA_0-2770

FRE
WORLD WAR II AN
TIME IS RUNNING OUTl 
formation regarding the 
with LOW 5'/4 % interest 
MENT   only costs and irr

Gl NO DOWN!
3 bedrooms dream home 
porch, fireplace, built-ins, 1

4 BEDROOM  FAM 1
Charming Provincial in the 
  3 years new! Outstandin

4 BEDROOM  NO D
Fireplace, builf-ins, 1 '/« ba 
cellent buy!

3 BEDROOM  POOL
You'll lev* thii kitchen   o 
too!

4 BEDROOM  2 STC
Family room   6 month ne

2 BEDROOM  C-2 L
Reduced $20001 Invest t

RIVIERA I
REALTY R

DA 5-44041

;EI
JD KOREAN VETS
Call today for free in- 
Veteran Loan due you 
and NO DOWN PAY- 
ipoundj.

Dining room, service 
V, batni. $26,350.

LY ROOM 
lillsl All luxury features 
jl $33,950.

OWN TO Gl!
hs, dining room   ex- 

$26,800.

f
II deluxe features here 

$31,950.

)RY! 
w  a beautyl $29,750.

OT!
5day   profit tomor- 

$18,900.

«tv Htrnande«-DA 6-084I 
Nve  TE 1-M«3 

 orela Sprague  DA 6-30(11 
ttv Camphtll  TE 1-S4CH 
ck SmeJitr  DA 7-»M» 
rolhv H«n,1ril  TI J-13«0 
n I,*wlt9t-DA 4-7HO 
tty Nyt  TB l-»3«3 
lie Sprafut  DA 6-IOM

Alyce O'Rourke Realty
10 YEARS IN TORRANCE

Yes, we celebrated our 10th Anniversary in De- 
 cember for both our Torrance and Manhattan 

Beach offices. Still we remain a small, independ­ 
ently owned and supervised firm, with EXCEL­ 
LENCE IN SERVICE as our creed. 

WE ARE HERE WHEN YOU NEED US . . .

WE NEED LISTINGS ' 
CALL US IF YOU WISH TO SELL!!

Alyce O'Rourke Realty
AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK FR 5-0529 

23870 Hawthorne Blvd. (at 101 Hwy.)

LESS THAN RENT
IH per mo after imall down 
payment buyi nlct 3 b«droom 
A converted dtn on large lot 
Fenced yard. BBque. good 
location. «314

REDONDO BEACH
Ntar new. lovely S bedroom. 
1\ bath plui 3 bedroom rent­ 
al View of Paloi Verde, A 
King Harbor: acroii from 
Redondo Hlfh School. #317

Will G.I., $23,500
3-BEDROOM. 1»; BATH 

ON LARUE CORNER LOT 
Immnrulut". forced air hent, 
family room, nylon carpet 
bultt-lnt. aluminum tcrttntd 
natlo, tlldlng glut doon. 
Will 0 I. CRV 131.600. #133.

4 BDR. 2 BATH
Coratr lot. fully ImproTtJ. 
Top Torr«nct> location. Prtetd 
at 133, »80. #30*

BUILDERS LOT
Naar l«3nd A Pralrlt. 100" 
frontaje on Prairie. 1W deep, 
tone rhangt pottlblt. #311

FIXER UPPER DUPLEX
Can't mill at 114.100 with 
good financing avallablt. #313

PRICED TO SELL
Lovely 3 btdroom. 1'» btih. 
Mornmgilde Height! area. 
Fireplace, dlihwatner. 17 ru 
fl. refrigerator. O'Keeft A 
Merrill itove. profenlonally 
landecaped room for boat 
Surrounding home, ,ell for 
I3I.IMHI lhl« one priced tt 
I39.SOO. #2"3

FA 0-4150 
FR 1-4621

Paradise
(Member 1 Realtor Boa Mi)

22619 S. Flgueroa 
5500 Torrance Blvd.

NO" bOWN~GT
Slhirp 3 bedroom t den Near 
all »chooli A ihopplng. O.I. 
appralied at Jl 5 1(0(1 Pay- 
menu |»s i.er monih P A I.

NOBLES

REALTY
4177 Redondo Bch. Blvd. 
370-5741 Lowndale

New Home 
$795 Down

4 IIMimOOMS 
Thin In in> Im, 3 full hntli*, 
W W rnrpeilng throughout, 
built-in ovtn A ringt. fenced 
yard, forced air hent. load, 
of itornge aptoe Owntr will 
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